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Our product are printed 
full-color print on thik
100lb Gloss Book

BOOKLETS
PRICE GUIDE
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LE
TS

CONTACT US IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS

custom.design.and.print
custom.design.and.print

+1 877 468 0102
info@designandprintagency.com

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)8

$268

$303

$293

$412

$492

$345

$321

$469

$583

$390

$390

$538

$752

$900

$1,562

$1,698

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)12

$297

$445

$445

$594

$618

$766

$842

$908

$816

$885

$1,068

$1,204

$939

$1,075

$1,812

$1,948

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)16

$353

$501

$501

$649

$744

$893

$888

$1,024

$959

$1,095

$1,279

$1,415

$1,174

$1,310

$2,046

$2,182

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)20

$429

$577

$577

$726

$883

$946

$1,016

$1,152

$1,289

$1,425

$1,609

$1,745

$1,560

$1,696

$2,432

$2,569

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)24

$503

$651

$651

$800

$927

$1,063

$1,133

$1,269

$1,579

$1,715

$1,898

$2,034

$1,866

$2,002

$2,739

$2,875

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

PRINT QUANTITY

100 250 500 1000
NUMBER
OF PAGES

COVER BINDING
EDGE

BINDING EDGE

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)
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14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)36

$696

$844

$844

$910

$1,283

$1,419

$1,488

$1,624

$2,273

$2,409

$2,592

$2,728

$2,543

$2,679

$3,416

$3,552

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)40

$750

$898

$898

$959

$1,293

$1,429

$1,499

$1,635

$2,295

$2,431

$2,614

$2,751

$2,791

$2,927

$3,664

$3,800

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)44

$804

$873

$873

$1,009

$1,400

$1,536

$1,606

$1,742

$2,506

$2,642

$2,825

$2,961

$3,041

$3,178

$3,914

$4,050

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)28

$577

$726

$726

$874

$1,046

$1,182

$1,252

$1,388

$1,812

$1,948

$2,131

$2,267

$2,140

$2,276

$3,013

$3,149

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)32

$577

$726

$726

$874

$1,164

$1,300

$1,369

$1,505

$2,040

$2,176

$2,359

$2,495

$2,225

$2,361

$3,098

$3,234

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

PRINT QUANTITY

100 250 500 1000
NUMBER
OF PAGES

COVER BINDING
EDGE
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”

BINDING EDGE

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)
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CONTACT US IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS

custom.design.and.print
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14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)48

$859

$924

$924

$1,060

$1,507

$1,643

$1,713

$1,849

$2,717

$2,853

$3,036

$3,172

$3,257

$3,394

$4,130

$4,266

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)52

$913

$973

$973

$1,109

$1,616

$1,752

$1,822

$1,958

$2,927

$3,064

$3,247

$3,383

$4,242

$4,378

$5,115

$5,251

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)56

$888

$1,024

$1,024

$1,160

$1,723

$1,859

$1,929

$2,065

$3,138

$3,274

$3,458

$3,594

$4,242

$4,378

$5,115

$5,251

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)60

$937

$1,073

$1,073

$1,209

$1,830

$1,966

$2,036

$2,172

$3,349

$3,485

$3,669

$3,805

$4,244

$4,380

$5,117

$5,253

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)64

$988

$1,124

$1,124

$1,260

$1,937

$2,074

$2,143

$2,279

$3,560

$3,696

$3,880

$4,016

$4,244

$4,380

$5,117

$5,253

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

PRINT QUANTITY

100 250 500 1000
NUMBER
OF PAGES

COVER BINDING
EDGE

5.
5”

 x
 8

.5
”

BINDING EDGE

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)
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Our product are printed 
full-color print on thik
100lb Gloss Book
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CONTACT US IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS

custom.design.and.print
custom.design.and.print
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14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)8

$289

$438

$438

$586

$599

$748

$824

$891

$963

$1,099

$1,283

$1,419

$1,225

$1,361

$2,097

$2,233

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)12

$380

$529

$529

$677

$792

$862

$932

$1,068

$1,386

$1,522

$1,706

$1,842

$1,624

$1,761

$2,497

$2,633

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)16

$488

$636

$636

$785

$893

$1,029

$1,099

$1,235

$1,808

$1,944

$2,128

$2,264

$2,019

$2,155

$2,892

$3,028

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)20

$603

$752

$752

$900

$1,060

$1,196

$1,266

$1,402

$1,975

$2,111

$2,295

$2,431

$2,606

$2,742

$3,479

$3,615

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)24

$714

$863

$863

$927

$1,245

$1,381

$1,451

$1,587

$2,336

$2,472

$2,655

$2,791

$3,195

$3,331

$4,067

$4,203

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

PRINT QUANTITY

100 250 500 1000
NUMBER
OF PAGES

COVER BINDING
EDGE

BINDING EDGE

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)



Our product are printed 
full-color print on thik
100lb Gloss Book
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CONTACT US IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS

custom.design.and.print
custom.design.and.print

+1 877 468 0102
info@designandprintagency.com

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)36

$1,005

$1,141

$1,141

$1,277

$2,152

$2,288

$2,358

$2,494

$3,409

$3,545

$3,729

$3,865

$4,960

$5,096

$5,833

$5,969

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)40

$1,095

$1,232

$1,232

$1,368

$2,368

$2,504

$2,574

$2,710

$3,768

$3,904

$4,088

$4,224

$5,289

$5,425

$6,161

$6,297

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)44

$1,187

$1,323

$1,323

$1,459

$2,225

$2,361

$2,431

$2,567

$4,125

$4,261

$4,445

$4,581

$6,085

$6,221

$6,957

$7,093

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)28

$826

$893

$893

$1,029

$1,475

$1,611

$1,681

$1,817

$2,693

$2,829

$3,013

$3,149

$3,535

$3,671

$4,407

$4,543

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)32

$859

$995

$995

$1,131

$1,662

$1,798

$1,868

$2,004

$3,052

$3,188

$3,371

$3,508

$4,091

$4,227

$4,964

$5,100

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

PRINT QUANTITY

100 250 500 1000
NUMBER
OF PAGES

COVER BINDING
EDGE

8.
5”

 x
 11

”

BINDING EDGE

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)



Our product are printed 
full-color print on thik
100lb Gloss Book

BOOKLETS
PRICE GUIDE
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O
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K
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CONTACT US IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS

custom.design.and.print
custom.design.and.print

+1 877 468 0102
info@designandprintagency.com

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)48

$1,277

$1,414

$1,414

$1,550

$2,409

$2,545

$2,614

$2,751

$4,484

$4,620

$4,804

$4,940

$6,003

$6,139

$6,876

$7,012

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)52

$1,368

$1,504

$1,504

$1,640

$2,591

$2,727

$2,796

$2,933

$4,841

$4,977

$5,161

$5,297

$6,988

$7,124

$7,860

$7,997

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)56

$1,459

$1,596

$1,596

$1,732

$2,773

$2,909

$2,979

$3,115

$5,200

$5,336

$5,520

$5,656

$7,097

$7,233

$7,969

$8,105

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)60

$1,551

$1,687

$1,687

$1,824

$2,956

$3,092

$3,162

$3,298

$5,557

$5,693

$5,877

$6,013

$7,978

$8,114

$8,850

$8,987

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

14 PT. GLOSS
COVER

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)64

$1,641

$1,778

$1,778

$1,914

$3,138

$3,274

$3,344

$3,480

$5,916

$6,052

$6,236

$6,372

$7,976

$8,112

$8,849

$8,985

SELF 
COVER 

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

PRINT QUANTITY

100 250 500 1000
NUMBER
OF PAGES

COVER BINDING
EDGE

BINDING EDGE

SHORT EDGE
(LANDSCAPE)

LONG EDGE
(PORTRAIT)

8.
5”

 x
 11

”


